
July 1 2018

SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS
Voter Party Total (NVRA)

for month ending JUNE, 2018
JUNE, 2018 Party Totals 
VO_PRTY_TTL.LST Page  1   of   1

 763,337
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12
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Code

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY
REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL
REFORM PARTY OF FL
NO PARTY AFFILIATION
LIBERTARIAN PTY FL
GREEN PTY OF FL
CONSTITUTION OF FL
ECOLOGY PTY OF FL
PTY FOR SOC & LIB-FL
INDEPENDENT PARTY FL

Party

 319,971
 205,563

 45
 232,812
 2,059
 430
 56
 16
 28

 2,357

Total

Total


